

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDIATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.3585 OF 2011

(Donear Industries Ltd. vs. The Secretary, Kapad Bazar Cloth Market
Shops Board & Ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Appearances, orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
	<p>Mr. M.S. Topkar i/b VP Vaidya, Advocate for petitioner. Ms. Lata Desai i/by Ms. Pallavi Divekar for respondent no.1. Ms. PS. Cardezo, AGP for respondent no.2 Mr. PM. Palshikar for respondent no.3.</p>
	<p>Coram : Smt.R.P SondurBaldota, J. Date : 5th November 2012.</p>
	PC :
	<p>Rule.</p> <p>On the petitioner's depositing a sum of Rs.25/- Lacs (Rupees Twenty Five Lacs Only) in this Court within a period of eight weeks from today, the ad-interim order dated 4th May 2011 is continued pending the hearing of the petition.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Judge)</p>